LEAD EQUIPMENT CO., LTD. PRODUCT E-CATALOG
LMP40/10-H Plaster Pump
Specification: this pump is designed as the combination of LH38-430 hose pump
(peristaltic type), mini air compressor and frequency converter.
LH38-430 HEAVY-DUTY HOSE PUMP TECHINCAL DATA
Item Description Remarks
Rotor Dia.(D) 430mm
Hose ID 38mm/1.5inch
Rotor Rev. 15-33rpm
Rated Output/Flow   18-40L/min
Rated pressure 10 bar
Motor Power 3 KW /4hp, 3 phase, 380v, 50 Hz,IP55 *
Suck lift  5 meter
Hose material NR(Natural Rubber)
Overall Dimension 1600x800x1060mm
Weight 440kg
Note:1,the gearbox is heavy -duty Helical-bevel gear
2,*WEG or China domestic electric motor
LEAD EQUIPMENT CO., LTD. PRODUCT E-CATALOG
Plaster Pump
1. Rigid tooth flank helical gear
2. Nozzle specially design to get continuous spaying flow
3. Mini air compressor
Mini Air Compressor
Rated output 300L/min
Rated pressure  7 bar
Frequency Converter
The basic version is one made in China, if you need Siemens,
SEW or ABB, please check it from us.
Gearbox
Rigid tooth flank helical gear
Nozzle
Specially design to get continuous spaying flow
A complete set of LMP40/10-H plaster pump
No. Description  Qty.   Unit Remarks
1 LMP40/10-H main unit 1 set
2 Pump squeeze tube 1 pcs
3 Conveying hose, ID38, length 10 meter 2 pcs
4 Nozzle Assy. 1 set
5 Nozzle Tip 1 pcs
6 Accessories 1 set
LEAD EQUIPMENT CO., LTD. PRODUCT E-CATALOG
Certificate:
CE AND ISO9001-2008
Pictures:
LEAD EQUIPMENT CO., LTD. PRODUCT E-CATALOG
Clamp:
Rubber gasket:
Clean ball:
Zhengzhou Lead Equipment Co., Ltd.
Add：Xisihuan Ring-Road East, Tielu,Xiliu lake sub-district,
Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou,Henan
Web:http://www.leadcrete.com   E-Mail: sales@leadcrete.com
TEL: +86-371-63902781  FAX:+86-371-63526676